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H I G H E S T 
MARKS

Subject

SCIENCE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

DATA SCIENCE

DATA SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

MARKETING & SALES

ENGLISH

MATHS (STD)

MATHS (STD)

FRENCH

HINDI

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

PAINTING 

MATHS (BASIC)

Name of Student

MANSI GARG

DIVYANSHI BANSAL 

HARSHITA SINGLA

YASHVI SOLANKI

PARIDHI GARG

SAADHYA BHATIA

SURYANSH MITTAL 

DIVYANSHI BANSAL 

KIMAYA KUNDNANI

EKAAKSH GARG

SAARANSH GOEL 

ARYAN JAIN

AAYANA KALRA

AARAV GOEL

KIMAYA KUNDNANI

KIMAYA KUNDNANI

BHUVI ARORA

Marks

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

99

99

98

97

97

97

96

95

94

92
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STUDENTS WITH AGGREGATE 
AND ABOVE90%

Name %(>=90%)
DIVYANSHI BANSAL
VIVAAN GANDHI
VIVAAN AHUJA
KRISHIV KHURANA
KIMAYA KUNDNANI
SAARANSH GOEL
AAYANA KALRA
RACHIT GOYAL
MANSI GARG
HARSHITA SINGLA
DIVIT JAIN
NISHKA GARG
BHAAVYA GUPTA
AVANEESH GUPTA
KENISHA MANOCHA
YUG GUPTA
ARYAN JAIN

96.0
94.8
94.3
94.3
94.2
94.2
93.7
93.5
93.0
93.0
92.8
92.8
92.7
92.7
92.5
92.3
92.3

LAKSHAY GARG
SIDH JAIN
ARSHIYA JAIN
SURYANSH MITTAL
AARAV GOEL
PARIDHI GARG
AISHNA ANEJA
TANYA JAIN
NAMAN SINGHAL
KANIKA GARG
NAITIK BENIWAL
YUVAAN KOHLI
SAADHYA BHATIA
EKAAKSH GARG
KESHAV SINGHAL
SAHANA GUPTA
TANISH SHARMA

92.0
91.8
91.8
91.7
91.3
91.3
91.0
90.8
90.8
90.7
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.3
90.3
90.0
90.0

Name %(>=90%)
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20.36% scored in the 90-100% range

49.10% scored in the 80-89% range

22.16% scored in the 70-79% range

7.18% scored in the 60-69% range

1.20 % scored in the 55-59% range

167 students appeared 
for class 

X CBSE Examination
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