its students on their wonderful performance in class X CBSE Result 2024-25

SCHOOL TOPPERS

SCHOOL AVERAGE AGGREGATE 82.61%

1st



DIVYANSHI BANSAL 96%

2nd



VIVAAN GANDHI 94.83%

3rd



VIVAAN AHUJA 94.33%



KRISHIV KHURANA 94.33%







its students on their wonderful performance in class X CBSE Result 2024-25

HIGHEST* **★ MARKS ★** *

Subject	Name of Student	Marks
SCIENCE	MANSI GARG	100
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	DIVYANSHI BANSAL	100
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	HARSHITA SINGLA	100
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	YASHVI SOLANKI	100
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	PARIDHI GARG	100
DATA SCIENCE	SAADHYA BHATIA	100
DATA SCIENCE	SURYANSH MITTAL	100
SOCIAL SCIENCE	DIVYANSHI BANSAL	99
MARKETING & SALES	KIMAYA KUNDNANI	99
ENGLISH	EKAAKSH GARG	98
MATHS (STD)	SAARANSH GOEL	97
MATHS (STD)	ARYAN JAIN	97
FRENCH	AAYANA KALRA	97
HINDI	AARAV GOEL	96
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	KIMAYA KUNDNANI	95
PAINTING	KIMAYA KUNDNANI	94
MATHS (BASIC)	BHUVI ARORA	92

VENKATESHWARIANS



its students on their wonderful performance in class X CBSE Result 2024-25

STUDENTS WITH AGGREGATE 90%AND ABOVE

Name	%(>=90%)
DIVYANSHI BANSAL	96.0
VIVAAN GANDHI	94.8
VIVAAN AHUJA	94.3
KRISHIV KHURANA	94.3
KIMAYA KUNDNANI	94.2
SAARANSH GOEL	94.2
AAYANA KALRA	93.7
RACHIT GOYAL	93.5
MANSI GARG	93.0
HARSHITA SINGLA	93.0
DIVIT JAIN	92.8
NISHKA GARG	92.8
BHAAVYA GUPTA	92.7
AVANEESH GUPTA	92.7
KENISHA MANOCHA	92.5
YUG GUPTA	92.3
ARYAN JAIN	92.3

Name	%(>=90%)
LAKSHAY GARG	92.0
SIDH JAIN	91.8
ARSHIYA JAIN	91.8
SURYANSH MITTAL	91.7
AARAV GOEL	91.3
PARIDHI GARG	91.3
AISHNA ANEJA	91.0
TANYA JAIN	90.8
NAMAN SINGHAL	90.8
KANIKA GARG	90.7
NAITIK BENIWAL	90.5
YUVAAN KOHLI	90.5
SAADHYA BHATIA	90.5
EKAAKSH GARG	90.3
KESHAV SINGHAL	90.3
SAHANA GUPTA	90.0
TANISH SHARMA	90.0

VENKATESHWARIANS



its students on their wonderful performance in class X CBSE Result 2024-25

167 students appeared for class X CBSE Examination

20.36% scored in the 90-100% range 49.10% scored in the 80-89% range 22.16% scored in the 70-79% range 7.18% scored in the 60-69% range 1.20% scored in the 55-59% range

